
Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative bank Ltd. Nawada 

Shift-1    Date: 18.07.2025      Time: 10:00 AM-01:00  PM 

Post Name: CEO cum Manager 

S.N. Application No Full Name DOB 

1 BSCB20251247730 sanjit kumar 15/08/1997 

2 BSCB20251721948 BUNTY KUMAR 14/11/1997 

3 BSCB20251527336 Jitendra Kumar Chouhan 25/10/1995 

4 BSCB20251424538 CHUNCHUN KUMAR 24/06/1998 

5 BSCB20251735730 SHIV KUMAR 03/05/2004 

6 BSCB20251800372 Bharat kumar 16/04/1993 

7 BSCB20251729370 Gaurav Kumar 18/09/1997 

8 BSCB20251330877 KRISH RAJ 09/04/2002 

9 BSCB2025128568 Manish Kumar 24/04/1994 

10 BSCB2025122357 PUJA KUMARI 04/08/2002 

11 BSCB20251470817 AMAN SRIVASTAV 05/04/1995 

12 BSCB20251126092 Mithun kumar 02/01/1989 

13 BSCB20251586925 AISHA ARYA 05/02/2002 

14 BSCB20251839400 Prashant Kumar Raj 20/10/1995 

15 BSCB20251139739 Kumari Rashi 15/12/1995 

16 BSCB20251447976 KUMARI PUNAM 02/05/1998 

17 BSCB20251820312 JITENDERA KUMAR 11/11/1996 

18 BSCB20251344988 Rohit kumar 12/12/2000 

19 BSCB20251581994 RISHU RAJ VERMA 11/12/2000 

20 BSCB20251784566 Sumit pushkar 23/07/1998 

21 BSCB20251977840 Harshvardhan kumar 05/12/1990 

22 BSCB20251652809 TUNTUN KUMAR 28/10/1994 

23 BSCB20251633023 Ritesh kumar 28/10/1996 

24 BSCB20251414377 GITA KUMARI 03/02/1996 

25 BSCB2025118878 ASHISH RAJ 10/01/1999 

26 BSCB2025198957 RAJESH KUMAR 19/02/1992 

27 BSCB2025167157 KOMAL KUMARI 03/02/2004 

28 BSCB20251199002 SANJEET KUMAR 13/05/1994 

29 BSCB20251698548 AKASH DEEP 01/12/1995 

30 BSCB20251729501 Amunk Shawarn 08/07/2000 

31 BSCB20251630550 Sanoj kumar 30/11/1990 

32 BSCB20251729781 SUSMITA KUMARI 01/12/1994 

33 BSCB20251443864 SAURAV KUMAR 01/01/2001 

34 BSCB20251654670 Dibyanshu kumar 14/08/2000 

35 BSCB20251582233 MANISH KUMAR 09/08/2002 

36 BSCB20251964211 AVINASH RAJ 31/01/1989 

37 BSCB20251322307 BABBY KUMARI 10/05/1988 

38 BSCB20251313032 MANJESH KUMAR 05/05/1991 

39 BSCB20251298641 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 04/08/1994 

40 BSCB20251541951 Rahul Kumar 13/06/1999 



41 BSCB20251674014 Abhimanyu Roy 01/07/1999 

42 BSCB20251900302 ANJALI BHARTI 27/03/2000 

43 BSCB2025182983 SUMAN 06/12/2000 

44 BSCB2025121335 RAJNISH KUMAR 05/01/2000 

45 BSCB20251383975 SWAMYA SINHA 14/09/1993 

46 BSCB20251110785 Kislay Kumar 09/09/1999 

47 BSCB20251285335 SANDEEP RAJ 14/01/1996 

48 BSCB20251832771 Arti kumari 08/06/1992 

49 BSCB2025110696 YUVRAJ PRASAD 01/01/1989 

50 BSCB20251928378 VIKEE KUMAR YADAV 06/09/1995 

51 BSCB20251881962 SANGAM KUMAR 10/12/1997 

52 BSCB20251497061 PRINCE KUMAR 16/04/1999 

53 BSCB2025186719 Samrat Rahul 05/10/1996 

54 BSCB20251830521 Navneet Johnson 06/11/1992 

55 BSCB20251196138 ANUPAM KUMARI 24/09/1993 

56 BSCB20251876119 Sumit kumar 25/06/1998 

57 BSCB2025190513 santosh kumar 08/02/1998 

58 BSCB20251873456 Sweety Singh 13/03/2001 

59 BSCB20251369267 AMAN DAS 25/08/1995 

60 BSCB20251310402 PREM RANJAN KUMAR 14/01/1993 

61 BSCB20251402261 NEHA KUMARI 08/05/1990 

62 BSCB20251582866 Priti Pandit 13/06/1989 

63 BSCB20251223398 DINESH KUMAR 15/04/1985 

64 BSCB20251399506 SWETA RANI 15/12/1996 

65 BSCB20251468352 VISHWAS KUNAL 01/01/1996 

66 BSCB20251786106 LAL KRISHNA VISHWNATHAN 27/06/2001 

67 BSCB2025160010 Chaturbhuj swami 18/02/2000 

68 BSCB20251157846 Moni kumari 01/03/2002 

69 BSCB20251846134 RAJNISH KUMAR 15/11/1997 

70 BSCB20251145824 RANJEET KUMAR 21/01/1989 

71 BSCB20251773910 PRAJWAL ARYA 06/12/2003 

72 BSCB20251695728 Chandrakant Kumar 05/12/1992 

73 BSCB20251987821 SULEKHA KUMARI 08/03/1995 

74 BSCB20251706606 RAJBALLABH KUMAR 16/10/1998 

75 BSCB20251155584 MITHLESH KUMAR 28/02/1988 

76 BSCB2025116016 SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA 03/02/1996 

77 BSCB20251722668 MD WASIM AKRAM 15/02/1992 

78 BSCB20251693331 RAJA BABU 15/08/2003 

79 BSCB20251177292 PAWAN KUMAR 08/12/1992 

80 BSCB20251853692 Abhijeet kumar 05/02/2002 

81 BSCB20251879513 Satyapal kumar 15/03/2001 

82 BSCB20251414092 gautam kumar 15/11/1997 

83 BSCB20251343593 ABHISHEK SINHA 03/07/1993 

84 BSCB20251472999 Kishan Gupta 20/05/1991 

85 BSCB20251941636 simpee kumari 13/11/2001 



86 BSCB20251679258 RAVI KUMAR 14/05/1997 

87 BSCB20251274203 SONU KUMAR 01/02/1999 

88 BSCB20251114673 SUPRIYA SONAKSHI 07/12/2002 

89 BSCB20251212505 Aman kumar 15/09/2002 

90 BSCB20251244400 Sanjeevan Kumar 08/02/2000 

91 BSCB20251163671 SHIVAM KUMAR 08/02/1999 

92 BSCB20251966695 RAJU KUMAR 26/02/1999 

93 BSCB20251937990 Hardik Kumar 15/10/2000 

94 BSCB20251673669 Himanshu Kumar 02/09/2000 

95 BSCB20251297839 PRASHANT KUMAR 25/08/1997 

96 BSCB20251171578 Amit Raj 07/07/2002 

97 BSCB20251445130 HIMANSHU KUMAR 01/08/1997 

98 BSCB20251998122 Neeraj kumar 15/01/2002 

99 BSCB20251360777 Yashwant Kumar 08/05/1999 

100 BSCB20251597114 SWATI KUMARI 10/08/2003 

101 BSCB20251719180 RAMANAND KUMAR 16/12/2001 

102 BSCB20251904909 Aryan raj 12/08/1998 

103 BSCB20251762143 Chandan kumar panday 18/02/1998 

104 BSCB20251494514 Rohit Roy 31/07/1995 

105 BSCB20251400448 SHASHANK KUMAR 15/01/2003 

106 BSCB20251210124 SANTOSH KUMAR 13/12/1992 

 


